Rank
1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th
6th

7th

8th

9th

Rank Division Boat Name
Occam's Razor Farr ILC 40
XP-38

1st 1
2nd 1

Division

2

Rambunxious

Boat Name

Danu

Serendipity

Absolute
Kaos

Dominatrix

Fortissimo

Rubato

Honey
Badger

Sawlty
Trowsers

Aorangi

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rating R1
529.9

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Model

Beneteau First
36.7

J/109
Dash 34

X-119

Grand Surprise

Hanse 400e

Melges 24

Melges 24

J/35

Boat Model

SailNo
69266

CAN258
49349

42382

5934
74408
CAN
591

can181

73340

2016 RVYC Opener Regatta

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club

Results as of 16:07 on April 10, 2016

SailNo Club
1997 VRC
CAN3854 Royal Vancouver Yacht Club Jonathan Liteplo 589.2

Club

RVYC

RvVYC

Royal Vancouver
Yacht Club

Royal Van

West Vancouver

VRC

RvVYC

WvVvYC

TCYC

1 Division

HelmName

Henry Reeves

2 Division

HelmName

Dan Mcgreer

Tom Sitar
Dave Cramb
Richard
Stewart
Chris Ladd

Steve Blaine

Gord Shannon

Matt Wagstaffe

Andrei
Vassilenko

Rating R1
84 1.0
69 3.0
68 4.0
76 2.0
72 6.0
84 5.0
99 (11.0
DNC)
99 (11.0
DNC)
76 7.0

R2

1.0

2.0
(5.0)

4.0

6.0
3.0

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

7.0

R2 R3
(1.0) 1.0
(2.0) 20

R3
1.0

20
3.0

4.0

5.0

(11.0
DNF)

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

(11.0
DNF)

P

R4 R6 R7 Total
1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0
20 20 20 120

2.0 (5.0) 2.0
3.0 40 10

4.0 (9.0) 8.0

5.0 70 (9.0

11.0 80 7.0
DNC

11.0 1.0 50
DNC

11.0 30 4.0
DNC

6.0 10.0 10.0

'ep:;si

Nett
5.0
10.0

Total
12.0

16.0
20.0

31.0

38.0
45.0

50.0
51.0

51.0

Nett
6.0

11.0
15.0

220

29.0
34.0

39.0

40.0

40.0



10th 2 Cool Beans Melges 24 347 TCYC Kathy Kushner 99 (11.0 11.0 11.0 11.0 6.0 3.0 530 420
DNC) DNC DNC DNC

3 Division

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Division Boat Name Boat Model SailNo Club HelmName Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total Nett
1st 3 Jasmina Santana 3030 87061 TCYC Frank Rogers 132 10 10 10 20 1.0 (3.0 1.0 100 7.0

2nd 3 Krikkit Abbott 36 3 TCYC Simon Hill 126 20 30 20 (400 20 40 2.0 19.0 15.0
3rd 3 Ultraman li Ross 930 69307 RVYC Jason Saunderson 100 50 (70) 50 1.0 3.0 1.0 7.0 29.0 22.0
4h 3 Equilibrium J/29 3781 VRC  Daetz/Housser 119 60 20 40 3.0 40 (7.0 6.0 320 250
5th 3 Ocd Wylie 34 18792 VRC  Justin Brown 138 40 50 30 (6.0) 6.0 50 3.0 32.0 26.0
6th 3 Talisman  Santana 30/30 PC 77600 VRC  Shane Alfreds 135 30 40 (700 50 50 6.0 4.0 340 27.0
7th 3 Voila Laser 28 166 WVYC Frank Fletcher 144 (80) 60 60 7.0 80 20 5.0 42.0 34.0
8th 3 Blackheart PETR 35-2 49433 NA Brian Joseph Tait 119 70 80 80 80 7.0 (9.0DNC) 9.0DNC 56.0 47.0

7 Division

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Division Boat Name Boat Model SailNo Club HelmName Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R6 RY Total Nett
1st 7 Silik C&C 30 16617 VRC Wade Harrogate 191 (20) 20 20 1.0 1.0 1.0 9.0 7.0
2nd 7 Slingshot  SanJuan24 39541 TCYC Kevin Dempsey 228 1.0 1.0 1.0 (20) 20 20 90 7.0
3rd 7 Juanita SJ21 1543  San Juan 21 Sailing Club Fleet#1 Jack Caldwell 261 30 30 30 30 3.0 (40DNF) 19.0 15.0

Farr 30 Division

Sailed: 7, Discards: 0, To count: 7, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Division Boat Name Boat Model SailNo Club HelmName Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total Nett
1st Farr 30  Through Farr 30 CAN 18 RVYC Andrew Hamilton 0 30 10 20 40 1.0 1.0 20 140 14.0
2nd Farr30 Spiny Norman Farr 30 CAN 3 West Van Yacht Club Rich Alban 0 20 3.0 10 10 20 2.0 3.0 140 14.0
3rd Farr 30 65 redroses  Farr 30 CAN7 WVYC/RVYC Bruce Chan 0 1.0 20 3.0 20 3.0 3.0 1.0 150 150
4th Farr 30 Idiopathic Farr 30 CAN4 RVYC Darren Burns 0 50 40 40 50 40 40 4.0 30.0 30.0



5th

Farr 30

Calico

Rank Division Boat Name

Rank Division

1
2

Rank Division

1
2

Rank Division

1
2

1
1

1
1

1
1

Occam's Razor

Rambunxious

Boat Name
Occam's Razor

Rambunxious

Boat Name
Occam's Razor

Rambunxious

Boat Name
Occam's Razor

Rambunxious

Farr 30

Start: Start 2, Finishes:

Boat Model
Farr ILC 40
XP-38

SailNo
1997
CAN3854

Start: Start 2, Finishes:

Boat Model
Farr ILC 40
XP-38

SailNo
1997
CAN3854

Start: Start 2, Finishes:

Boat Model
Farr ILC 40
XP-38

SailNo
1997
CAN3854

Start: Start 2, Finishes:

Boat Model
Farr ILC 40
XP-38

SailNo
1997
CAN3854

USA 12 RVYC

Fraser Hall 0

R1 - 1 Division

Finish time, Time: 11:10:00, Wind strength: WL-M
Club
VRC

HelmName Rating

Henry Reeves 1.1497

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club Jonathan Liteplo 1.0414

R2 - 1 Division

Finish time, Time: 12:20:00, Wind strength: WL-M
Club
VRC

HelmName Rating

Henry Reeves 1.1497

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club Jonathan Liteplo 1.0414

R3 - 1 Division

Finish time, Time: 13:30:00, Wind strength: WL-M
Club
VRC
Royal Vancouver Yacht Club Jonathan Liteplo 1.0414

HelmName Rating

Henry Reeves 1.1497

R4 - 1 Division

Finish time, Time: 14:40:00, Wind strength: WL-M

Club Rating
VRC 1.1497
Royal Vancouver Yacht Club Jonathan Liteplo 1.0414

HelmName

Henry Reeves

R5 - 1 Division

Elapsed
0:43:48
0:52:26

Elapsed
0:45:14
0:55:46

Elapsed
0:46:55
0:53:08

Elapsed
0:42:47
0:49:13

Corrected
0:50:21
0:54:36

Corrected
0:52:00
0:58:05

Corrected
0:53:56
0:55:20

Corrected
0:49:11
0:51:15

40 50 50 3.0 50 50 50 320 320

Points
1.0
2.0

Points
1.0
2.0

Points
1.0
2.0

Points
1.0
2.0



Rank Division Boat Name Boat Model SailNo Club HelmName Rating Place Points

Rank Division Boat Name

Rank Division Boat Name
1 1

2 1

Rank Division Boat Name
Danu
Dominatrix
Serendipity
Absolute Kaos
Rubato

Fortissimo

N OO o B 0N
N N N N N DN

Aorangi

Rank Division Boat Name

Occam's Razor

Rambunxious

Occam's Razor

Rambunxious

Start: Start 2, Finishes:
Boat Model
Farr ILC 40
XP-38

SailNo
1997
CAN3854

Start: Start 2, Finishes:
Boat Model
Farr ILC 40
XP-38

SailNo
1997
CAN3854

Start: Start 2, Finishes:

Boat Model SailNo
Beneteau First 36.7 69266
X-119 42382
J/109 CAN258
Dash 34 49349
Hanse 400e 74408
Grand Surprise 5934
J/35 73340

Boat Model

Start: Start 2, Finishes:
SailNo

R6 - 1 Division

Finish time, Time: 11:10:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Club Rating
VRC 0.8496
Royal Vancouver Yacht Club Jonathan Liteplo 0.7701

HelmName

Henry Reeves

R7 - 1 Division

Finish time, Time: 13:00:00, Wind strength: WL-L
Club HelmName Rating
VRC 0.8496

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club Jonathan Liteplo 0.7701

Henry Reeves

R1 - 2 Division

Finish time, Time: 11:10:00, Wind strength: WL-M

Club HelmName

RVYC Dan Mcgreer 84
Royal Van Richard Stewart 76
RVYC Tom Sitar 69
Royal Vancouver Yacht Club Dave Cramb 68
VRC Steve Blaine 84
West Vancouver Chris Ladd 72
TCYC Andrei Vassilenko 76

R2 - 2 Division

Finish time, Time: 12:20:00, Wind strength: WL-M

Club HelmName

Elapsed Corrected
0:50:55 0:43:16
1:00:16  0:46:25
Elapsed Corrected
0:46:49  0:39:47
1:04:51  0:49:56

0:50:14
0:50:50
0:50:45
0:51:07
0:52:37
0:53:40
0:59:12

0:54:04
0:55:26
0:56:00
0:56:30
0:56:37
0:58:55
1:04:34

Points
1.0
2.0

Points
1.0
2.0

Rating Elapsed Corrected Points

1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

Rating Elapsed Corrected Points



~N OO o A 0N

Rank

o o o0 B W N

Rank

o g A W N

N N N N M DN DN

Division

N N N N NN DN

Division

N N N NN DN

Danu
Serendipity
Rubato
Dominatrix
Absolute Kaos
Fortissimo

Aorangi

Boat Name
Danu
Serendipity
Absolute Kaos
Dominatrix
Fortissimo
Rubato

Aorangi

Boat Name
Danu
Serendipity
Absolute Kaos
Dominatrix
Fortissimo

Aorangi

Beneteau First 36.7
J/109

Hanse 400e

X-119

Dash 34

Grand Surprise

J/35

69266
CAN258
74408
42382
49349
5934
73340

RVYC

RVYC

VRC

Royal Van

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club
West Vancouver

TCYC

R3 - 2 Division

Dan Mcgreer 84
Tom Sitar 69
Steve Blaine 84
Richard Stewart 76
Dave Cramb 68
Chris Ladd 72

Andrei Vassilenko 76

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:30:00, Wind strength: WL-M

Boat Model
Beneteau First 36.7
J/109

Dash 34

X-119

Grand Surprise
Hanse 400e

J/35

SailNo
69266
CAN258
49349
42382
5934
74408
73340

Club

RVYC

RVYC

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club
Royal Van

West Vancouver

VRC

TCYC

R4 - 2 Division

HelmName Rating
Dan Mcgreer 84
Tom Sitar 69
Dave Cramb 68
Richard Stewart 76
Chris Ladd 72
Steve Blaine 84

Andrei Vassilenko 76

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:40:00, Wind strength: WL-M

Boat Model
Beneteau First 36.7
J/109

Dash 34

X-119

Grand Surprise

J/35

SailNo
69266
CAN258
49349
42382
5934
73340

Club

RVYC

RVYC

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club
Royal Van

West Vancouver

TCYC

HelmName Rating
Dan Mcgreer 84
Tom Sitar 69
Dave Cramb 68
Richard Stewart 76
Chris Ladd 72

Andrei Vassilenko 76

0:50:01
0:50:26
0:52:25
0:52:41
0:52:10
0:53:23
1:00:45

Elapsed
0:51:18
0:50:50
0:51:19
0:52:23
0:52:56
DNF
DNF

Elapsed
0:47:11
0:46:37
0:47:04
0:48:27
0:49:16
0:59:19

0:53:50
0:55:39
0:56:25
0:57:27
0:57:40
0:58:37
1:06:15

Corrected
0:55:12
0:56:06
0:56:44
0:57:08
0:58:07

Corrected
0:50:47
0:51:27
0:52:02
0:52:50
0:54:06
1:04:41

1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

Points
1.0

20

3.0

4.0

5.0
11.0
11.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0



Rank Division

1 2

© 0 N o o s~ W DN
N D N N N M N NMDDN

-
o

Rank Division

N OO g B~ 0N
N DN N N N N DN

o
N

R5 - 2 Division

Rank Division Boat Name Boat Model SailNo Club HelmName Rating Place Points

Boat Name
Honey Badger
Danu

Sawlty Trowsers
Absolute Kaos
Serendipity

Cool Beans
Fortissimo
Rubato
Dominatrix

Aorangi

Boat Name
Absolute Kaos
Serendipity

Cool Beans
Sawlty Trowsers
Honey Badger
Danu

Rubato

Dominatrix

Fortissimo

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:10:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Boat Model
Melges 24

Beneteau First 36.7

Melges 24
Dash 34

J/109

Melges 24
Grand Surprise
Hanse 400e
X-119

J/35

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:00:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Boat Model
Dash 34
J/109
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24

Beneteau First 36.7

Hanse 400e

X-119

Grand Surprise

SailNo
CAN 591
69266
can181
49349
CAN258
347
5934
74408
42382
73340

SailNo
49349
CAN258
347
can181
CAN 591
69266
74408

42382
5934

R6 - 2 Division

Club
RvVYC
RVYC
WVYC

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club

RVYC

TCYC

West Vancouver
VRC

Royal Van
TCYC

R7 - 2 Division

Club

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club

RVYC
TCYC
WVYC
RVYC
RvYC
VRC

Royal Van

West Vancouver

HelmName
Gord Shannon
Dan Mcgreer
Matt Wagstaffe
Dave Cramb
Tom Sitar
Kathy Kushner
Chris Ladd
Steve Blaine

Richard Stewart

Andrei Vassilenko

HelmName
Dave Cramb
Tom Sitar
Kathy Kushner
Matt Wagstaffe
Gord Shannon
Dan Mcgreer

Steve Blaine

Richard Stewart
Chris Ladd

Rating Elapsed
99 0:54:23
84 0:53:06
99 0:56:55
68 0:54:08
69 0:54:25
99 0:58:23
72 0:57:03
84 0:58:51
76 0:58:09
76 1:05:40
Rating Elapsed
68 0:51:27
69 0:55:09
99 0:59:53
99 1:01:45
99 1:02:51
84 1:03:12
84 1:03:18
76 1:04:15
72 1:04:00

Corrected
0:57:06
0:57:09
0:59:46
0:59:50
1:00:03
1:01:18
1:02:38
1:03:20
1:03:25
1:11:37

Corrected
0:56:53
1:00:52
1:02:53
1:04:51
1:06:00
1:08:01
1:08:07

1:10:04
1:10:16

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

8.0
9.0



10

Aorangi J/35 73340

TCYC

Andrei Vassilenko 76

R1 - 3 Division

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:15:00, Wind strength: WL-M

Rank Division Boat Name Boat Model

1 3 Jasmina Santana 3030
Krikkit Abbott 36
Talisman Santana 30/30 PC
Ocd Wylie 34

Ultraman li Ross 930
Equilibrium  J/29
Blackheart PETR 35-2
Voila Laser 28

0 N O o B~ W DN
W W W W W w w

SailNo Club
87061 TCYC
3 TCYC
77600 VRC
18792 VRC
69307 RVYC
3781 VRC
49433 NA

166 WVYC

HelmName

Frank Rogers
Simon Hill

Shane Alfreds
Justin Brown
Jason Saunderson
Daetz / Housser
Brian Joseph Tait

Frank Fletcher

R2 - 3 Division

Rating Elapsed

132
126
135
138
100
119
119
144

0:37:53
0:37:40
0:40:52
0:41:17
0:39:08
0:43:01
0:46:19
14:40:35

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:25:00, Wind strength: WL-M

Rank Division Boat Name Boat Model

1 3 Jasmina Santana 3030

2 3 Equilibrium J/29

3 3 Krikkit Abbott 36

4 3 Talisman Santana 30/30 PC
5 3 Ocd Wylie 34

6 3 Voila Laser 28

7 3 Ultraman li Ross 930

8 3 Blackheart PETR 35-2

SailNo Club
87061 TCYC
3781 VRC

3 TCYC
77600 VRC
18792 VRC
166 WVYC
69307 RVYC
49433 NA

HelmName

Frank Rogers
Daetz / Housser
Simon Hill

Shane Alfreds
Justin Brown
Frank Fletcher
Jason Saunderson

Brian Joseph Tait

R3 - 3 Division

Rating Elapsed

132
119
126
135
138
144
100
119

0:38:00
0:38:12
0:38:58
0:40:00
0:40:50
0:42:23
0:40:14
0:44:12

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:25:00, Wind strength: WL-M

Rank Division Boat Name Boat Model

SailNo Club

HelmName

Rating Elapsed

1:05:54

Corrected
0:37:46
0:37:54
0:40:33
0:40:47
0:41:02
0:43:45
0:47:07
14:22:01

Corrected
0:37:53
0:38:51
0:39:12
0:39:42
0:40:20
0:41:29
0:42:11
0:44:58

Corrected

1:11:52

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

Points

10.0



©® N o o B W N

Rank

© N O o B~ W DN

Rank

o g BB W N

W W W W W W W w

Division

W W W W W w w w

Division

3
3
3
3
3
3

Jasmina
Krikkit

Ocd
Equilibrium
Ultraman li
Voila
Talisman

Blackheart

Santana 3030
Abbott 36

Wylie 34

JI29

Ross 930

Laser 28

Santana 30/30 PC
PETR 35-2

87061 TCYC Frank Rogers

3 TCYC Simon Hill

18792 VRC  Justin Brown

3781 VRC  Daetz / Housser
69307 RVYC Jason Saunderson
166 WVYC Frank Fletcher
77600 VRC  Shane Alfreds

49433 NA Brian Joseph Tait

R4 - 3 Division

132
126
138
119
100
144
135
119

0:39:56
0:40:48
0:41:58
0:40:55
0:39:50
0:42:57
0:42:44
0:56:36

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:30:00, Wind strength: WL-M

Boat Name Boat Model

Ultraman li
Jasmina
Equilibrium
Krikkit
Talisman
Ocd

Voila

Blackheart

Ross 930
Santana 3030
JI29

Abbott 36
Santana 30/30 PC
Wylie 34

Laser 28

PETR 35-2

SailNo Club HelmName

69307 RVYC Jason Saunderson
87061 TCYC Frank Rogers
3781 VRC  Daetz / Housser

3 TCYC Simon Hill

77600 VRC  Shane Alfreds
18792 VRC  Justin Brown

166 WVYC Frank Fletcher

49433 NA Brian Joseph Tait

R5 - 3 Division

Rating Elapsed

100
132
119
126
135
138
144
119

0:39:34
0:41:42
0:40:58
0:42:40
0:43:57
0:44:55
0:47:04
0:47:30

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:25:00, Wind strength: WL-M

Boat Name Boat Model

Jasmina
Krikkit
Ultraman li
Equilibrium
Talisman

Ocd

Santana 3030
Abbott 36

Ross 930

J/29

Santana 30/30 PC
Wylie 34

SailNo Club HelmName

87061 TCYC Frank Rogers

3 TCYC Simon Hill

69307 RVYC Jason Saunderson
3781 VRC  Daetz / Housser
77600 VRC  Shane Alfreds
18792 VRC  Justin Brown

Rating Elapsed

132
126
100
119
135
138

0:39:53
0:39:55
0:38:39
0:40:18
0:41:38
0:42:28

0:39:49
0:41:03
0:41:27
0:41:37
0:41:46
0:42:03
0:42:24
0:57:34

Corrected
0:41:29
0:41:34
0:41:40
0:42:56
0:43:37
0:44:22
0:46:04
0:48:19

Corrected
0:39:46
0:40:10
0:40:31
0:41:00
0:41:19
0:41:57

1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0



7 3 Blackheart PETR 35-2 49433 NA Brian Joseph Tait 119 0:43:28 0:44:13 7.0
8 3 Voila Laser 28 166 WVYC Frank Fletcher 144 0:45:19  0:44:22 8.0

R6 - 3 Division

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:15:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Rank Division Boat Name Boat Model SailNo Club HelmName Rating Elapsed Corrected Points
1 3 Ultraman li Ross 930 69307 RVYC Jason Saunderson 100 0:43:07 0:45:12 1.0
2 3 Voila Laser 28 166 WVYC Frank Fletcher 144 0:46:20 0:45:21 2.0
3 3 Jasmina Santana 3030 87061 TCYC Frank Rogers 132 0:45:43 0:45:35 3.0
4 3 Krikkit Abbott 36 3 TCYC Simon Hill 126 0:45:30 0:45:47 4.0
5 3 Ocd Wylie 34 18792 VRC  Justin Brown 138 0:46:27 0:45:53 5.0
6 3 Talisman Santana 30/30 PC 77600 VRC  Shane Alfreds 135 0:47:01  0:46:39 6.0
7 3 Equilibrium J/29 3781 VRC Daetz / Housser 119 0:48:31  0:49:21 7.0
R7 - 3 Division

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:05:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Rank Division Boat Name Boat Model SailNo Club  HelmName Rating Elapsed Corrected Points
1 3 Jasmina Santana 3030 87061 TCYC Frank Rogers 132 0:57:58 0:57:47 1.0
2 3 Krikkit Abbott 36 3 TCYC Simon Hill 126 0:58:20 0:58:42 2.0
3 3 Ocd Wylie 34 18792 VRC  Justin Brown 138 1:00:01  0:59:17 3.0
4 3 Talisman Santana 30/30 PC 77600 VRC  Shane Alfreds 135 1:00:10  0:59:42 4.0
5 3 Voila Laser 28 166 WVYC Frank Fletcher 144 1:01:58  1:00:40 5.0
6 3 Equilibrium J/29 3781 VRC  Daetz / Housser 119 1:00:55  1:01:58 6.0
7 3 Ultraman li Ross 930 69307 RVYC Jason Saunderson 100 0:59:32  1:02:25 7.0
R1 - 7 Division

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:20:00, Wind strength: WL-M
Rank Division Boat Name Boat Model SailNo Club HelmName Rating Elapsed Corrected Points
1 7 Slingshot SanJuan24 39541 TCYC Kevin Dempsey 228 0:44:22  0:38:33 1.0



Rank Division
1 7
2 7
3 7

Rank Division
1 7
2 7
3 7

Rank Division
1 7
2 7
3 7

Silik

Juanita

Boat Name
Slingshot
Silik

Juanita

Boat Name
Slingshot
Silik

Juanita

Boat Name
Silik
Slingshot

Juanita

Rank

C&C 30 16617 VRC

Wade Harrogate

SJ21 1543  San Juan 21 Sailing Club Fleet#1 Jack Caldwell

R2 -

7 Division

191 0:42:59  0:39:18
261 0:57:01  0:47:27

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:30:00, Wind strength: WL-M

Boat Model SailNo Club
SanJuan24 39541 TCYC
C&C 30 16617 VRC

HelmName
Kevin Dempsey

Wade Harrogate

SJ21 1543  San Juan 21 Sailing Club Fleet#1 Jack Caldwell

R3 -

7 Division

Rating Elapsed Corrected
228 0:45:24  0:39:27
191 0:45:48  0:41:52
261 1:00:48 0:50:36

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:38:00, Wind strength: WL-M

Boat Model SailNo Club
SanJuan24 39541 TCYC
C&C 30 16617 VRC

HelmName
Kevin Dempsey

Wade Harrogate

SJ21 1543  San Juan 21 Sailing Club Fleet#1 Jack Caldwell

R4 -

7 Division

Rating Elapsed Corrected
228 0:49:23 0:42:55
191 0:47:56  0:43:49
261 1:04:02 0:53:18

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:50:00, Wind strength: WL-M

Boat Model SailNo Club
C&C 30 16617 VRC
SanJuan24 39541 TCYC

HelmName
Wade Harrogate

Kevin Dempsey

SJ21 1543  San Juan 21 Sailing Club Fleet#1 Jack Caldwell

RS -

Division Boat Name Boat Model

7 Division

SailNo Club HelmName Rating

Rating Elapsed Corrected
191 0:47:08 0:43:05
228 0:52:04 0:45:15
261 1:01:26  0:51:08

Place Points

20
3.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0



Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:20:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Rank Division Boat Name Boat Model SailNo Club
1 7 Silik C&C 30 16617 VRC
2 7 Slingshot  SanJuan24 39541 TCYC
3 7 Juanita SJ21 1543

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:10:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:05:00, Wind strength: WL-M

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:15:00, Wind strength: WL-M

San Juan 21 Sailing Club Fleet#1 Jack Caldwell

R6 - 7 Division

R7 - 7 Division

HelmName

Wade Harrogate

Kevin Dempsey

HelmName

Wade Harrogate
Kevin Dempsey

San Juan 21 Sailing Club Fleet#1 Jack Caldwell

R1 - Farr 30 Division

Club

WVYC/RVYC
West Van Yacht Club
RVYC

RVYC

RVYC

HelmName
Bruce Chan

Rich Alban
Andrew Hamilton
Fraser Hall

Darren Burns

R2 - Farr 30 Division

Rank Division Boat Name Boat Model SailNo Club
1 7 Silik C&C 30 16617 VRC
2 7 Slingshot  SanJuan24 39541 TCYC
3 7 Juanita SJ21 1543
Rank Division Boat Name Boat Model SailNo
1 Farr 30 65 redroses Farr 30 CAN7
2 Farr 30 Spiny Norman Farr 30 CAN 3
3 Farr 30 Through Farr 30 CAN 18
4 Farr 30 Calico Farr 30 USA 12
5 Farr 30 Idiopathic Farr 30 CAN 4
Rank Division Boat Name Boat Model SailNo
1 Farr 30  Through Farr 30 CAN 18
2 Farr 30 65 redroses Farr 30 CAN7

Club
RVYC
WVYC/RVYC

HelmName
Andrew Hamilton

Bruce Chan

Rating Elapsed

0

0
0
0
0

Rating Elapsed

0
0

Rating Elapsed

191
228
261

Rating Elapsed
191

228

261 DNF

0:50:57 0:46:35
0:55:51 0:48:32
1:11:04  0:59:09

0:45:55 0:41:59
0:49:21  0:42:53

0:46:38
0:46:44
0:48:27
0:50:18
0:52:33

0:46:55
0:46:58

Corrected

Corrected

Points
1.0
20
3.0

Points
1.0
2.0
4.0

Corrected Points

0:46:38
0:46:44
0:48:27
0:50:18
0:52:33

Corrected
0:46:55
0:46:58

1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0

Points

1.0
20



Farr 30 Spiny Norman Farr 30 CAN3 WestVan Yacht Club Rich Alban 0 0:47:01 0:47:01 3.0
4 Farr 30 Idiopathic Farr 30 CAN4 RVYC Darren Burns 0 0:48:40 0:48:40 4.0
5 Farr 30 Calico Farr 30 USA 12 RVYC Fraser Hall 0 0:49:21  0:49:21 5.0

R3 - Farr 30 Division

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:20:00, Wind strength: WL-M

Rank Division Boat Name Boat Model SailNo Club HelmName Rating Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Farr 30  Spiny Norman Farr 30 CAN3 WestVan Yacht Club Rich Alban 0 0:46:46  0:46:46 1.0
2 Farr 30  Through Farr 30 CAN 18 RVYC Andrew Hamilton 0 0:47:19  0:47:19 2.0
3 Farr 30 65 redroses Farr 30 CAN7 WVYC/RVYC Bruce Chan 0 0:48:40 0:48:40 3.0
4 Farr 30 Idiopathic Farr 30 CAN4 RVYC Darren Burns 0 0:48:45 0:48:45 4.0
5 Farr30 Calico Farr 30 USA 12 RVYC Fraser Hall 0 0:48:57  0:48:57 5.0

R4 - Farr 30 Division

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:20:00, Wind strength: WL-M

Rank Division Boat Name Boat Model SailNo Club HelmName Rating Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Farr 30 Spiny Norman Farr 30 CAN3 WestVan Yacht Club Rich Alban 0 0:44:34 0:44:34 1.0
2 Farr 30 65 redroses  Farr 30 CAN7 WVYC/RVYC Bruce Chan 0 0:45:20 0:45:20 2.0
3 Farr 30 Calico Farr 30 USA 12 RVYC Fraser Hall 0 0:46:12 0:46:12 3.0
4 Farr 30  Through Farr 30 CAN 18 RVYC Andrew Hamilton 0 0:47:21 0:47:21 4.0
5 Farr 30 Idiopathic Farr 30 CAN4 RVYC Darren Burns 0 0:49:36  0:49:36 5.0

R5 - Farr 30 Division

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:20:00, Wind strength: WL-M

Rank Division Boat Name Boat Model SailNo Club HelmName Rating Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Farr 30  Through Farr 30 CAN 18 RVYC Andrew Hamilton 0 0:42:15 0:42:15 1.0
2 Farr 30 Spiny Norman Farr 30 CAN 3 West Van Yacht Club Rich Alban 0 0:43:09 0:43:09 2.0
3 Farr 30 65 redroses Farr 30 CAN7 WVYC/RVYC Bruce Chan 0 0:43:36 0:43:36 3.0

4 Farr 30 Idiopathic Farr 30 CAN4 RVYC Darren Burns 0 0:44:34 0:44:34 4.0



Rank
1

2
3
4
5

Rank

a B O DN

www.royalvan.com

Farr 30

Division
Farr 30
Farr 30
Farr 30
Farr 30
Farr 30

Division
Farr 30
Farr 30
Farr 30
Farr 30
Farr 30

Calico Farr 30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:05:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Boat Name Boat Model
Through Farr 30
Spiny Norman Farr 30
65 redroses Farr 30
Idiopathic Farr 30
Calico Farr 30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:50:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Boat Name Boat Model

65_redroses Farr 30

Through Farr 30
Spiny Norman Farr 30
Idiopathic Farr 30
Calico Farr 30

USA 12 RVYC Fraser Hall

R6 - Farr 30 Division

SailNo Club HelmName

CAN 18 RVYC Andrew Hamilton
CAN3 West Van Yacht Club Rich Alban
CAN7 WVYC/RVYC Bruce Chan
CAN4 RVYC Darren Burns
USA 12 RVYC Fraser Hall

R7 - Farr 30 Division

SailNo Club HelmName
CAN7 WVYC/RVYC Bruce Chan
CAN 18 RVYC Andrew Hamilton
CAN3 WestVan Yacht Club Rich Alban
CAN4 RVYC Darren Burns
USA 12 RVYC Fraser Hall

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
www.sailwave.com

0

Rating
0

0
0
0
0

0:47:17

Elapsed
0:47:44
0:48:52
0:50:02
0:50:42
0:52:36

Elapsed
0:51:04
0:51:19
0:53:45
0:54:05
0:54:08

0:47:17

5.0

Corrected Points

0:47:44
0:48:52
0:50:02
0:50:42
0:52:36

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Corrected Points

0:51:04
0:51:19
0:53:45
0:54:05
0:54:08

1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0

www.royalvan.com/bigboat



http://www.royalvan.com/
http://www.royalvan.com/bigboat
http://www.sailwave.com/

